Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, GCW Sirsa (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age
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12

13
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UA223022295867

U0220002022481518

UA223022290282

UA223022285784

UA223022285352

UA203020369787

UA223022290789

UA223022293000

UA223022287191

UA223022295820

UA223022285346

UA223022292106

UA223022299669

UA223022297416

UA223022298316

UA223022290854

UB2200017701662

UA223022290856

UA223022293518

UA223022292971
UA223022055333

UA223022292508

UB2200017699162

UA223022285225

SANIYA

RENU
RAMKALA

PAYAL

POOJA

SARIKA

BHATTI

MAMTA RANI

KAVITA

MAMTA

PRIYANKA

ANU BALAN

VEERPAL

KAUR
RAJPREET

KAUR

BALA RANI

GITIKA

MANISHA

SNEHA

MANJU

KAMLESH

SONIYA
ANJLI RANI

POOJA RANI

VANSHIKA

SETHI
KAREENA

9053170725

7494965594
9817147101

7056351648

9466626033

9588184831

9518847511

9034578969

9466511928

8708995691

9812110726

7206361264

8708146460

7404577064

8708049135

9050162504

9817445739

9817721189

9050352900

9991425054
9615577775

9728059881

9992083935

9813512642

GHANSHYAM

MOHAN LAL
JAGDISH

RAJENDER

RAMESHWAR

SUBASH BHATTI

RAM CHAND

SATPAL SINGH

LAL CHAND

KRISHAN

KUMAR

JAI PAL

JASVINDER

SINGH
JAGWANT

SINGH
SANT LAL
DAYANAND
SURENDER

KUMAR
SUKHDEV

SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR
SATPAL

SOMNATH
RICHHPAL

MANI RAM

VIJAY KUMAR

RAGHUVEER

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

25/01/2005

23/11/2004
06/03/2004

05/08/2005

28/12/2003

31/01/2002

07/04/2004

05/07/2005

06/09/2002

12/11/2004

21/09/2004

23/10/2003

28/03/2005

23/02/2003

30/03/2004

09/07/2004

05/09/2005

26/07/2001

12/02/2003

16/09/2004
28/08/2005

01/08/2004

24/12/2004

26/01/2001

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

General

General

General

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

General

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

General

Schedule

AlOC

AlOC
AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

87.2
81.8

81.8

86.6

80.8

85.8

80.8

80.6

85

79.8

79

78.8

78.6

78.4

78.4

83.4

78.2

78.2

78.2
78.2

77.6

82.6

77.4

87.2
86.8

86.8

86.6

85.8

85.8

85.8

85.6

85

84.8

84

83.2
83.2

82.6

82.6

82.4

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi (Elective))

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Health and Physical
education,Hindi,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi
(Elective))

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi
(Elective))

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Health and Physical
education,Hindi,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Health and Physical
education,Hindi,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi (Elective))

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Punjabi (Elective),Music
(0)]
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,Punjabi
(Elective))

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,History)
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Geography,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi (Elective))
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,History)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi (Elective))
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, GCW Sirsa (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name DOB Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

UA223022297340

UA223022293874

UA223022285495

UA223022285642

UA223022289235

UA223022293298

UA193019450207

UB2200017700774

UA223022295922

UA223022295730

UB2200017700103

UA223022295890

UA223022293012

UA223022290248

UA223022288836

UA223022298413

UA223022295672

UA223022288960

UA223022295829

UA223022290645

UA223022285474

UA223022295761

RANI
RIYA

ANJALI RANI

VANSHIKA

MONIKA RANI

SUNITA

KUMARI

MANU

DARSHANA

KHUSHI

VEERPAL

KAUR

MAMTA

MANISHA

SIMRAN RANI

PROMILA

BASKARO

REETU

SIMRAN

JYOTI

GAYATRI

RADHA RANI

MEENU

KANCHAN

RANI
NAMRTA

7400274102

9306421993

8053551353

9671864071

9468348367

9518150154

9817868503

8168405285

9991344446

9817658744

7082766993

9466614182

8199087542

9728307248

9466334837

8569877359

9812295153

8607945901

9350402556

8708547794

8059906191

9588584244

SINGH
ROHTASH

BALWINDER

SINGH

RAJENDER
KUMAR

MUKESH

KUMAR

MANGE RAM

DHARAM RAJ

BUDH RAM

RAJESH KUMAR

BALDEV SINGH

BAGGA RAM

JITENDER

IKBAL CHAND

RAJA RAM

BEERU RAM

SURENDER

SOMRAJ

RAJESH

RADHE SHYAM

DHARAMPAL

OM PARKASH

AMIR CHAND

HARDEEP
KUMAR

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

10/11/2004

24/01/2005

04/07/2004

31/08/2004

16/04/2003

19/12/2002

06/09/2001

19/07/2005

21/04/2004

20/07/2000

11/01/2004

25/09/2004

10/05/2000

03/07/2004

25/12/2004

20/03/2004

26/08/2003

28/01/2004

12/05/2004

03/10/2003

19/09/2002

30/07/2005

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Caste

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

HOGC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

77.2

70.2

56

76.8

68.8

65.4

67.8

67.2

65.6

54

80

71

70.6

69.2

73.8

73.4

67.8

72.8

72.6

65.8

70.2

82.2

75.2

56

81.8

73.8

70.4

67.8

67.2

65.6

54

80

76

75.6

74.2

73.8

73.4

72.8

72.8

72.6

70.8

70.2

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Health and Physical
education,Hindi,Public Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political Science,Music (1))
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi (Elective))

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Political Science,Music (1))

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Psychology,Music (1))

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,Punjabi
(Elective))

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Punjabi (Elective),Music
(0)]

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Psychology,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,History,Public
Administration)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Mathematics,Psychology)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,Punjabi
(Elective))

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Punjabi
(Elective))
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, GCW Sirsa (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

47 | UA223022295778 NISHA 7206048779 | JASVEER 12/12/2004 | FEMALE | Backward BCA Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l (English,Hindi,Economics,Political
PAWAR Class Science)
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