Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, GCW Sirsa (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UA223022295867	SANIYA	9053170725	GHANSHYAM	25/01/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	91.6	0	91.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
2	UO220002022481518	RENU	7494965594	MOHAN LAL	23/11/2004	FEMALE	General	AIOC	87.2	0	87.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi (Elective))
3	UA223022290282	RAMKALA	9817147101	JAGDISH	06/03/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	81.8	5	86.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Health and Physical education,Hindi,History)
4	UA223022285784	PAYAL	7056351648	RAJENDER	05/08/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	81.8	5	86.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi (Elective))
5	UA223022285352	POOJA	9466626033	RAMESHWAR	28/12/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	86.6	0	86.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)
6	UA203020369787	SARIKA BHATTI	9588184831	SUBASH BHATTI	31/01/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	80.8	5	85.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Punjabi (Elective))
7	UA223022290789	MAMTA RANI	9518847511	RAM CHAND	07/04/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	85.8	0	85.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)
8	UA223022293000	KAVITA	9034578969	SATPAL SINGH	05/07/2005	FEMALE	General	HOGC	80.8	5	85.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Health and Physical education,Hindi,Public Administration)
9	UA223022287191	МАМТА	9466511928	LAL CHAND	06/09/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	80.6	5	85.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Health and Physical education,Hindi,Political Science)
10	UA223022295820	PRIYANKA	8708995691	KRISHAN KUMAR	12/11/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	85	0	85	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
11	UA223022285346	ANU BALAN	9812110726	JAI PAL	21/09/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	79.8	5	84.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)
12	UA223022292106	VEERPAL KAUR	7206361264	JASVINDER SINGH	23/10/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	79	5	84	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
13	UA223022299669	RAJPREET KAUR	8708146460	JAGWANT SINGH	28/03/2005	FEMALE	General	HOGC	78.8	5	83.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi (Elective))
14	UA223022297416	BALA RANI	7404577064	SANT LAL	23/02/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	78.6	5	83.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)
15	UA223022298316	GITIKA	8708049135	DAYANAND	30/03/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	78.4	5	83.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Punjabi (Elective),Music (I))
16	UA223022290854	MANISHA	9050162504	SURENDER KUMAR	09/07/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	78.4	5	83.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,History)
17	UB2200017701662	SNEHA	9817445739	SUKHDEV SINGH	05/09/2005	FEMALE	General	HOGC	83.4	0	83.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Punjabi (Elective))
18	UA223022290856	MANJU	9817721189	SUNIL KUMAR	26/07/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	78.2	5	83.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)
19	UA223022293518	KAMLESH	9050352900	SATPAL	12/02/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	78.2	5	83.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Public Administration)
20	UA223022292971	SONIYA	9991425054	SOMNATH	16/09/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	78.2	5	83.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,History)
21	UA223022055333	ANJLI RANI	9615577775	RICHHPAL	28/08/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	78.2	5	83.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Political Science)
22	UA223022292508	POOJA RANI	9728059881	MANI RAM	01/08/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	77.6	5	82.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi (Elective))
23	UB2200017699162	VANSHIKA SETHI	9992083935	VIJAY KUMAR	24/12/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	82.6	0	82.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,History)
24	UA223022285225	KAREENA	9813512642	RAGHUVEER	26/01/2001	FEMALE	Schedule	HOGC	77.4	5	82.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi (Elective))

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, GCW Sirsa (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
		RANI		SINGH			Caste					
25	UA223022297340	RIYA	7400274102	ROHTASH	10/11/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	77.2	5	82.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
26	UA223022293874	ANJALI RANI	9306421993	BALWINDER SINGH	24/01/2005	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	70.2	5	75.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Health and Physical education,Hindi,Public Administration)
27	UA223022285495	VANSHIKA	8053551353	RAJENDER KUMAR	04/07/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	SC	56	0	56	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Music (I))
28	UA223022285642	MONIKA RANI	9671864071	MUKESH KUMAR	31/08/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	76.8	5	81.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Punjabi (Elective))
29	UA223022289235	SUNITA KUMARI	9468348367	MANGE RAM	16/04/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	68.8	5	73.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Public Administration)
30	UA223022293298	MANU	9518150154	DHARAM RAJ	19/12/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	65.4	5	70.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Music (I))
31	UA193019450207	DARSHANA	9817868503	BUDH RAM	06/09/2001	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	67.8	0	67.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
32	UB2200017700774	KHUSHI	8168405285	RAJESH KUMAR	19/07/2005	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	67.2	0	67.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Psychology,Music (I))
33	UA223022295922	VEERPAL KAUR	9991344446	BALDEV SINGH	21/04/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	65.6	0	65.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Punjabi (Elective))
34	UA223022295730	MAMTA	9817658744	BAGGA RAM	20/07/2000	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	59.2	0	59.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Punjabi (Elective),Music (I))
35	UB2200017700103	MANISHA	7082766993	JITENDER	11/01/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	54	0	54	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
36	UA223022295890	SIMRAN RANI	9466614182	IKBAL CHAND	25/09/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	80	0	80	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Geography,Public Administration)
37	UA223022293012	PROMILA	8199087542	RAJA RAM	10/05/2000	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	71	5	76	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Psychology,Geography)
38	UA223022290248	BASKARO	9728307248	BEERU RAM	03/07/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	70.6	5	75.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Public Administration)
39	UA223022288836	REETU	9466334837	SURENDER	25/12/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	69.2	5	74.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Public Administration)
40	UA223022298413	SIMRAN	8569877359	SOMRAJ	20/03/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	73.8	0	73.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Public Administration)
41	UA223022295672	JYOTI	9812295153	RAJESH	26/08/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	73.4	0	73.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
42	UA223022288960	GAYATRI	8607945901	RADHE SHYAM	28/01/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	67.8	5	72.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Mathematics,Psychology)
43	UA223022295829	RADHA RANI	9350402556	DHARAMPAL	12/05/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	72.8	0	72.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
44	UA223022290645	MEENU	8708547794	OM PARKASH	03/10/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	72.6	0	72.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Punjabi (Elective))
45	UA223022285474	KANCHAN RANI	8059906191	AMIR CHAND	19/09/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	65.8	5	70.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)
46	UA223022295761	NAMRTA	9588584244	HARDEEP KUMAR	30/07/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	70.2	0	70.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Punjabi (Elective))

Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, GCW Sirsa (Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
47	UA223022295778	NISHA	7206048779	JASVEER PAWAR	12/12/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	70	0	70	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Economics,Political Science)